6
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 6-1ww w.ct cu.com sales@ct cu.com
GSW-2020C
7x GbE, RJ45 + 1x Dual Rate SFP
L2+ Managed Ethernet Switch
with Cable Tray and CATV RF Receiver options
Specifications
Feature

Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 6-3ww w.ct cu.com sales@ct cu.com
L2+ Managed Ethernet Switch
Ordering Information
Optional Accessory
Model Name Description
GSW-2020C 7-port 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X managed GbE Ethernet switch
Model Name Description
GSW-20RF CATV RF Receiver module for GSW-20 series CPE
GSW-20PS12V 12V/1A power adaptor (White color)
GSW-20PS19V 19V/1A power adaptor (White color)
GSW-20DIN12V 12V/1A DIN type power supply
GSW-20PoE PoE/PD module for GSW-20 series CPE
GSW-20FT Fiber Tray set for GSW-20 series CPE
L2+ M
anaged Ethernet Sw
itch
GSW-20RF Specification